

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23788/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2011 in WP No.16863/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH AT JABALPUR)

U.K.SAMAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LOKAYUKT ORGANISATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 05/09/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Srivastav, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RHeard learned senior counsel for the
petitioner.

Exemption allowed.

Issue notice.

In the meanwhile, there shall be stay of
further proceedings pending before the trial court.[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master