

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23788/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 29/04/2011 in WP No.16863/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

U.K.SAMAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LOKAYUKT ORGANISATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 6575 of 2011

(With appln.for stay and permission to place addl.documents on record and
office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 10/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Shrivastava, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

Mr.Abhinav Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, Adv.

Ms. Suvigya Awasthy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 27th November, 2012.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master