

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23788/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29/04/2011
in WP No. 16863/2007 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Jabalpur)

U.K.SAMAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LOKAYUKT ORGANISATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 6575/2011

(With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for permission to place
addl. documents on record and Office Report)

Date : 22/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Navin Prakash,AOR
Mr.Meetu Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gopi Chand,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. S. Banthia,AOR

Mr. C. D. Singh,AOR
Mr.Udit A.,Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Pathak,Adv.Mr. Saurabh Mishra,AOR
Mr. Naveen Sharma,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList after summer vacation and to be listed on a
non-miscellaneous day.(SHEETAL DHINGRA)
AR-cum-PS(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER