

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 23788/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-04-2011 in WP No. 16863/2007 passed by the High Court Of M.p Principal Seat At Jabalpur)

U.K.SAMAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LOKAYUKT ORGANISATION . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 6575/2011 (II-A)

Date : 19-01-2018 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROYFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravinder Srivastava, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, AOR
Mr. Anshuman Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Shrivastava, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Sahay, Adv.
Ms. Garima Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. B. Ramana Murthy, Adv.
Ms. Meetu Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. B. N. Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Singh, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR