

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 861/2018

U.K.SAMAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LOKAYUKT ORGANISATION . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only Crl.A. No. 166/2018 to be listed before the Court of Id.  
Registrar )

WITH

Crl.A. No. 166/2018 (II-A)  
)

Date : 28-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Shantanu Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. Navin Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Bitu Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, AOR  
Mrs. Swarupama Chaturvedi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Crl.A. No. 166/2018

Sole respondent is duly represented.

Original record has been received from the High Court and  
Trial Court.

Parties may file additional documents.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the  
Hon'ble Court as per rules.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE  
Registrar